	[image: ]
	   MPWC Holiday Shop



	Vendor
	Contact
	Contact Info
	
	Gifts
	
	LOVE IT

	Sara Blaine 
	Rebecca Nelson
	willowhousewithrebecca@gmail.com 
	Jewelry
	

	Two Girls with Gifts
	Amy Goodove  & Stacie Caplan
	twogirlswithgifts@gmail.com  
	Gift Boutique
	

	Pampered Chef
	Erin Sherwood
	mrserinsherwood@gmail.com
	Kitchen Products
	

	Thirty-One
	Kris Hesse
	hesse@juno.com
	Personalized Gifts
	

	Stella Dot
	Christine Scott
	christinegscott@gmail.com
	Jewelry
	

	Initial Outfitters
	Allison Makovec
	themakovecs@cox.net 
	Personalized Gifts
	

	Monogram Baby
	Rebecca Payne
	Rebecca.s.payne@gmail.com 
	Monograms
	

	Art - Ceramics
	Julie Thompson
	amypocono@yahoo.com 
	Custom Art
	

	Scentsy
	Joann Robey
	mjrobey22@hotmail.com 
	Perfumed Wax
	

	PartyLite
	Dianna Fogel
	diannasdecor@gmail.com 
	Candles & Accessories
	

	Twisted Sister Cupcakes
	Tracey Busching
	Tscspecialorders@gmail.com 
	Custom cupcakes
	

	Lindt Chocolate
	Mary Kraft
	exquisitechocolate@gmail.com
	Exquisite Chocolates
	

	Ribbon Wreaths
	Amy Boyd & Jackie Bradley
	atboyd2@cox.net
	Ribbon Wreaths
	

	Owl Origami
	Marie Shaughnessy
	MJLockets@gmail.com 
	Custom Lockets
	

	Please and Thank You Raffle Basket ~
	Ruby Weber
	www.pleaseandthankyou.com
	Gift Shop
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